Show Diary for 2019

Date | [Show | | | P [s]
Sat 30th March [Spring Performance Action day Castle Combe | £15
Mon 22 April  |Coleford Carnival of Transport TBC
Sat 27th April  [PureFord - Castle Combe £15
Sun 5th May  [Simply Ford - Beauilieu Motor Museum £10
Sun 2nd June [Berkeley Classic Car Show TBC
Sun 16th june [Classic & Performance show - Cornwall TBC
Sat 22nd June [Summer Action Day - Castle Combe £15
SAT 29th JUNE |RS COMBE 2019 - Castle combe £10
Sun 30th June |Gloucestershire Motor Show - Higham £10
Sat 13/14 [July [Powdrum Castle | TBC
Sun 21stJuly  [Classic & Supercars - Sherborne Casle TBC
TBC | 2B Retro - Cheltenham Race Course TBC
Sun 4th Aug FordFair - Silverstone £25
Sat 10/11Aug [Bridgewater classic & vintage FOC
TBC | Retro Rides - Selsly Walsh TBC
Sun 25th Aug  [RS Owners Club National Day - Donnington SB
Sat 7th Sept Forge Action Day - Castle Combe £15
Sat 21st Sept  [Rallyday 2017 - Castle Combe £20
Sat 12th Oct  |Action day Finale - Castle Combe £15

Please tick the box for the show you would like to attend
S=Stand space , P=price, F= Free, SB= self book
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Sat 30th march [Spring Performance Action day Castle Combe | £15
Mon 22 April  |Coleford Carnval of Transport TBC
Sat 27th april  [PureFord - Castle Combe £15
Sun 5th May  [Simply Ford - Beauilieu Motor Museum £10
Sun 2nd June [Berkely Classic Car Show TBC
Sun 16th june |Classic & Performance show - Cornwall TBC
Sat 22nd June [Summer Action Day - Castle Combe £15
SAT 29th JUNE |RS COMBE 2019 - Castle combe £10
Sun 30th June |Gloucestershire Motor Show - Higham £10
Sat 13/14 July [Powdrum Castle | TBC
Sun 21stJuly |[Classic & Supercars - Sherborne Castle TBC
TBC | 2B Retro - Cheltenham Race Course TBC
Sun 4th Aug FordFair - Silverstone £25
Sat 10/11 Aug |[Bridgewater Classic & vintage FOC
TBC | Retro Rides - Selsley Walsh TBC
Sun 25th Aug  [RS Owners Club National Day - Donnington SB
Sat 7th Sept Forge Action Day - Castle Combe £15
Sat 21st Sept  [Rallyday 2017 - Castle Combe £20
Sat 12h Oct Action day Finale - Castle Combe £15

Please tick the box for the show you would like to attend

S=Stand space ,

P=price, F= Free, SB= self book
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